
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
15th Continental Cup Competition

Bischofshofen (AUT)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 30 JAN 2016

START: 16:00

END: 16:41

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Brunner Martin, GER

TD Assistant Gros Jelko, SLO

Chief of Competition Krautgartner Robert, AUT

Judges

Jesenko Eugen, SLOA

Hölzl Karl (Cand.), AUTB

Grill Lambert, AUTC

Gschwentner Hermann, AUTD

Bachmayer Johann, AUTE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 140 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 4.86 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 9.36/11.33 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

SCHAFFER Lucas

SK Rottenmann-Steiermark

AUT

03 AUG 1995
1

107.094.4

13. 50.

24

 13.4

41.0

50.

-1.18

HAYBOECK Alexander

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

08 JUL 1995
2

114.594.7

5. 36.

24

 15.4

56.5

33.

-1.36

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
3

113.093.9

38. 42.

24

 13.3

51.7

37.

-1.17

STEINER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

04 MAY 1996
4

109.094.1

26. 48.

24

 13.0

44.2

47.

-1.15

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
5

114.094.5

7. 38.

24

 13.1

53.3

36.

-1.16

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
6

124.094.0

34. 20.

24

 12.2

70.4

18.

-1.08

FRIBERG Christian

St. Paul Ski Club

USA

08 SEP 1994
7

106.593.4

55. 51.

24

 11.3

38.0

52.

-1.00

ROCH DUPLAND Thomas

Saint Gervais

FRA

03 FEB 1996
8

114.093.8

42. 38.

24

 7.9

48.1

43.

-0.70

JOHANSSON Robert

Soere Aal IL

NOR

23 MAR 1990
9

129.094.0

34. 8.

24

 5.8

73.0

15.

-0.51

KLYMCHUK Andrii

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

10 DEC 1994
10

103.093.6

51. 57.

24

 4.0

24.4

57.

-0.35

USACHEV Egor

Perm, Center for Sports Trainig

RUS

07 AUG 1991
11

124.594.3

18. 18.

24

 4.8

63.9

26.

-0.42

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
12

115.593.8

42. 34.

24

 7.0

49.9

40.

-0.62

ROMASHOV Alexey

Saint-Petersburg KOR1

RUS

29 APR 1992
13

119.593.9

38. 27.

24

 7.6

57.7

32.

-0.67

DI LENARDO Zeno

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

19 OCT 1995
14

112.593.5

53. 44.

24

 9.1

46.6

45.

-0.80

GLASDER Michael

Norge Ski Club

USA

27 MAR 1989
15

130.594.4

13. 6.

24

 7.0

76.9

11.

-0.62

REVILLIOD BLANCHARD Noelig

Les Contamines montjoie

FRA

20 DEC 1997
16

111.094.3

18. 45.

24

 8.0

42.8

48.

-0.71

LAUCHLAN Nigel

Altius Nordic SC

CAN

03 MAR 1996
17

95.094.2

23. 58.

24

 5.9

11.9

58.

-0.52

PASICHNYK Stepan

Kremenets ski school

UKR

09 JAN 1998
18

104.093.7

48. 56.

24

 6.8

29.0

56.

-0.60

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
19

134.593.9

38. 3.

24

 8.0

85.1

4.

-0.71

SAKALA Filip

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
20

106.594.9

2. 51.

24

 7.8

34.5

55.

-0.69

SUMSTAD Are

Soer-Fron Il

NOR

21 DEC 1996
21

108.093.8

42. 49.

24

 7.7

37.1

53.

-0.68

ZYLA Piotr

WSS Wisla

POL

16 JAN 1987
22

131.094.3

18. 4.

24

 8.0

78.8

8.

-0.71
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Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank
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m/s

Points

Points

Rank

GREIDERER Simon

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

18 JAN 1996
23

113.093.9

38. 42.

24

 10.9

49.3

42.

-0.96

VARESCO Daniele

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

25 JUL 1995
24

110.594.1

26. 46.

24

 10.5

44.4

46.

-0.93

MAURER Joshua

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

20 SEP 1996
25

104.594.0

34. 55.

24

 12.5

35.6

54.

-1.10

INSAM Alex

S. C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA

ITA

19 DEC 1997
26

124.594.4

13. 18.

24

 12.1

71.2

16.

-1.07

POLASEK Viktor

Sk Nove mesto na morave

CZE

18 JUL 1997
27

115.594.5

7. 34.

24

 13.4

56.3

34.

-1.18

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
28

106.594.2

23. 51.

24

 14.4

41.1

49.

-1.27

SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

01 AUG 1993
29

118.595.2

1. 30.

24

 14.8

63.1

29.

-1.31

KAELIN Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

11 JAN 1993
30

113.594.4

13. 41.

24

 16.5

55.8

35.

-1.46

BIEGUN Krzysztof

SS-R LZS  Sokol Szczyrk

POL

21 MAY 1994
31

116.094.3

18. 33.

24

 15.7

59.5

31.

-1.39

BIRCHLER Tobias

Einsiedeln

SUI

29 JUL 1997
32

109.594.3

18. 47.

24

 14.7

46.8

44.

-1.30

JELAR Ziga

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

22 OCT 1997
33

120.094.5

7. 26.

24

 15.4

66.4

23.

-1.36

PEDERSEN Robin

Stalkameratene Il

NOR

31 AUG 1996
34

105.594.5

7. 54.

24

 15.4

40.3

51.

-1.36

SIEGEL Jonathan

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

04 JUL 1998
35

118.094.5

7. 31.

24

 13.1

60.5

30.

-1.16

ALEXANDER Nicholas USA

24 AUG 1988
36

125.093.8

42. 15.

24

 10.9

70.9

17.

-0.96

DIETHART Thomas

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

25 FEB 1992
37

123.094.1

26. 23.

24

 9.7

66.1

24.

-0.86

ZIOBRO Jan

WKS Zakopane

POL

24 JUN 1991
38

126.593.6

51. 14.

24

 6.5

69.2

19.

-0.57

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
39

136.594.8

3. 2.

24

 6.6

87.3

1.

-0.58

WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
40

127.093.5

53. 10.

24

 3.2

66.8

21.

-0.28

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
41

138.594.8

3. 1.

24

-2.4

81.9

6.

 0.26

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
42

116.592.8

58. 32.

22

 0.2

49.6

41.

-0.02

 4.7

WOLNY Jakub

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

15 MAY 1995
43

123.593.2

57. 22.

22

 1.9

63.9

26.

-0.17

 4.7

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
44

122.593.3

56. 24.

22

 3.9

64.1

25.

-0.34

 4.7

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
45

114.093.7

48. 38.

22

 5.1

50.0

39.

-0.45

 4.7

EGLOFF Luca

Grabserberg

SUI

06 JUN 1995
46

114.594.1

26. 36.

22

 5.3

51.1

38.

-0.47

 4.7

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
47

119.594.1

26. 27.

22

 8.5

63.3

28.

-0.75

 4.7

KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klmczok Bystra

POL

15 JAN 1993
48

127.094.1

26. 10.

22

 9.7

78.0

10.

-0.86

 4.7
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KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

09 NOV 1991
49

122.094.1

26. 25.

22

 9.7

69.0

20.

-0.86

 4.7

POGRAJC Andraz

SK Zagorje

SLO

26 SEP 1991
50

124.094.1

26. 20.

22

 10.2

73.1

14.

-0.90

 4.7

EISENBICHLER Markus

TSV Siegsdorf

GER

03 APR 1991
51

131.094.2

23. 4.

22

 10.9

86.4

2.

-0.96

 4.7

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
52

119.594.0

34. 27.

22

 11.9

66.7

22.

-1.05

 4.7

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
53

128.593.7

48. 9.

22

 11.0

82.0

5.

-0.97

 4.7

BJERKEENGEN Fredrik

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

11 NOV 1988
54

127.094.4

13. 10.

22

 11.1

79.4

7.

-0.98

 4.7

HOFER Thomas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

28 JAN 1996
55

125.094.5

7. 15.

22

 11.3

76.0

12.

-1.00

 4.7

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
56

125.093.8

42. 15.

22

 10.3

75.0

13.

-0.91

 4.7

HILDE Tom

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

22 SEP 1987
57

127.093.8

42. 10.

22

 10.4

78.7

9.

-0.92

 4.7

GEIGER Karl

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

11 FEB 1993
58

129.594.6

6. 7.

22

 12.9

85.7

3.

-1.14

 4.7

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 4-4 85 -1.4 -0.8  0.2Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  24 41 1 93.4 94.1138.5 95.295.0 116.5 58/13 58/13 58/13

 22 17 0 92.8 93.9131.0 94.6114.0 123.2
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